Front page
Interior page
The ATCA-7140 is ideal
for any 32-bit or 64-bit
application requiring
high performance process-
ing and/or high memory
capacity

°
°
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA7140-0GB ATCA processor blade with dual Intel Xeon processors (2.13 GHz), 0GB, 1 AMC slot (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-ATCA-7140 Rear transition module for the ATCA-7140 blade (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7140-HDD-SAS 146GB SAS HDD and mounting kit for the RTM-ATCA-7140 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7140-MEM-4G 4GB DDR2 memory module for ATCA-7140 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7140-MEM-2G 2GB DDR2 memory module for ATCA-7140 (RoHS 6/6)
Front page
Interior page
PICMG, AdvancedTCA and the AdvancedTCA logo are registered trademarks and AdvancedMC is a trademark of PICMG. Service Availability is a proprietary trademark used under license. Intel is a
registered trademark and Xeon is a trademark of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and other countries. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.